## Join Hendry-Glades Audubon Society, Inc.

There are now two ways to join HGAS:

Chapter-only membership (\$20) and membership through the National Audubon Society (\$20).

## **Chapter-Only Membership**

When you become a member of Hendry-Glades Audubon Society (HGAS) using the form below, all of your membership fees are put to use supporting local projects: Educational programs, Christmas Bird Count, North American Migration Counts, field trips and conservation activities. Chapter-Only members receive the quarterly *Crested Caracara* newsletter either e-mail or in print. Make check payable to Hendry-Glades Audubon Society, Inc. (HGAS)

YES! I want to become a member of HGAS.

\_\_\_\_ Chapter-Only Membership \$20 Annually. Enclosed is my check payable Hendry-Glades Audubon Society.

\_\_\_\_ I would like to save HGAS postage and printing costs. Please send my *Crested Caracara* via email.

\_\_\_\_ Additional Donation to HGAS Enclosed

\_\_\_\_ National Audubon Society Membership \$20 Annually ( C9ZE51OZ) Enclosed is my check made payable to National Audubon Society.

Name:		_ Phone:
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
e-mail:		

## **National Audubon Society Membership**

When you join HGAS through the National Audubon Society, you receive the quarterly *Crested Caracara*, 6 issues of *Audubon Magazine*, Florida *Naturalist* and membership in Hendry-Glades Audubon. Membership dues sent to **NAS** for new members are returned to HGAS if Chapter Code C9ZE510Z is on the form. Less than \$2 per membership is returned to HGAS for renewing memberships. Mail the completed form and check to:

Hendry-Glades Audubon Society

380 Riverview Dr.

LaBelle, FL 33935